

SPL GR 1 of 23 (1/23)

Order no. 10

Dated 07-02-24

Today is date fixed for I.O'S report.

Ld. Spl. P.P. in-charge is present.

One prayer is received from the I.O, praying for time for three months for proper investigation. Let the same be accepted and kept with the record.

To **08/04/24** for I.O'S report.

D/C

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.

Addl. Dist & Sessions Judge,
1st Court, Darjeeling.