

Spl GR 1 of 2023
Reg no 1 of 2023

Order No. 21

Dated: 11.08.2025

Today is fixed for SR and appearance.
Ld. Special PP is present.
Summon has not been issued against the accused person
Issue the summons at once
PO is transferred and Ld. ADJ 3rd Court is in-charge.
To 15.10.2025 for S/R and appearance.
Office to comply.

Judge, Special Court,(I/C)
Under SC & ST (POA) Act,
Darjeeling.